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Chairman of the Panel Steward Steward

Leaders : No.418 LOCMELIS PATRIKS NOELS (1-16)
Start Time : 10/03 - 14:11:49 / Flag Time : 14:28:39 / End Time : 14:29:26 90.68 kph1:02.724No.444 KRISTENSEN WILLIAM GERMERBest lap : 
Weather : Sunny        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 91.25 kph1:02.337No.441 VEERUS RAGNAREvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Class

1 418 BIEDRIBA MRG RACING LOCMELIS PATRIKS NOELS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:55.435 1:03.041 DD2

2 7 444 RS COMPETITION KRISTENSEN WILLIAM GERMERTONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:55.478 0.043 0.043 1:02.724 DD2

3 465 SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE AULEJTNER DAVID KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:56.335 0.900 0.857 1:02.962 DD2

4 3 469 FORCE RACING FINLAND SAARNIALA AXEL TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:56.457 1.022 0.122 1:02.973 DD2

5 3 441 KIVI RACING TEAM VEERUS RAGNAR BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:56.541 1.106 0.084 1:03.003 DD2

6 2 403 GERVAIS DAVID BARBAROUX ANTOINE SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:56.688 1.253 0.147 1:03.034 DD2

7 1 533 LENKTYNIU LINIJA TANKEVICIUS MARTYNAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:00.250 4.815 3.562 1:03.207 MASTERS

8 3 517 PICOT NICOLAS PICOT NICOLAS TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:01.709 6.274 1.459 1:03.341 MASTERS

9 1 551 KRAFT MOTORSPORT BOCK FABIAN TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:02.080 6.645 0.371 1:03.351 MASTERS

10 2 433 RS COMPETITION ZEBIS CHRISTENS FREDERIK TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:02.139 6.704 0.059 1:03.059 DD2

11 2 417 KRAFT MOTORSPORT ELSWOOD WILLIAM KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:03.442 8.007 1.303 1:03.398 DD2

12 3 453 SKB COMPETICION CARMONA DANIEL CKR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:03.954 8.519 0.512 1:03.378 DD2

13 5 405 100 KART HERNANDEZ RUIZ JUAN CARLOSTONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:05.777 10.342 1.823 1:03.428 DD2

14 4 435 VSI LENKTYNIU SHCHURKO MAXIM BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:06.796 11.361 1.019 1:03.648 DD2

15 4 422 AGS RACING SAGADI DEVIN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:07.050 11.615 0.254 1:03.596 DD2

16 426 VSI LENKTYNIU RUDOKAS TOMAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:07.817 12.382 0.767 1:03.487 DD2

17 3 508 HARALDS GARKAKLIS GARKAKLIS HARALDS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:08.850 13.415 1.033 1:03.558 MASTERS

18 1 450 SCHEPERS RACING DE BRANDT KYAN KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:09.140 13.705 0.290 1:03.571 DD2

19 519 AGS RACING SEI PRIIT KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:12.247 16.812 3.107 1:03.479 MASTERS

20 4 402 DESERT DAVID DESERT GABIN SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:12.337 16.902 0.090 1:03.710 DD2

21 578 MKC MOTORSPORT YOUNG ROGER TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:18.770 23.335 6.433 1:03.862 MASTERS

22 404 TDKART RACING BARAMBIO ALEJANDRO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:19.073 23.638 0.303 1:04.025 DD2

23 3 509 HARALDS GARKAKLIS KALNCIEMS RICARDS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:20.353 24.918 1.280 1:03.888 MASTERS

24 1 554 SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE ROULAUX WIM KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:20.865 25.430 0.512 1:04.228 MASTERS

25 2 480 KMS EUROPE SABOURIN LUDOVIC EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:19.473 29.038 3.608 1:03.927 +5.000 DD2

26 502 DAEMS RACING TEAM LIU ANDY JINXIAORVI TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:36.941 41.506 12.468 1:04.761 MASTERS

No.480 SABOURIN LUDOVIC : 5 Sec for incorrect position of the Front Fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.223.
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Chairman of the Panel Steward Steward

Leaders : No.418 LOCMELIS PATRIKS NOELS (1-16)
Start Time : 10/03 - 14:11:49 / Flag Time : 14:28:39 / End Time : 14:29:26 90.68 kph1:02.724No.444 KRISTENSEN WILLIAM GERMERBest lap : 
Weather : Sunny        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 91.25 kph1:02.337No.441 VEERUS RAGNAREvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Class

DD2
1 418 BIEDRIBA MRG RACING LOCMELIS PATRIKS NOELS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:55.435 1:03.041 DD2

2 4 444 RS COMPETITION KRISTENSEN WILLIAM GERMERTONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:55.478 0.043 0.043 1:02.724 DD2

3 465 SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE AULEJTNER DAVID KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:56.335 0.900 0.857 1:02.962 DD2

4 1 469 FORCE RACING FINLAND SAARNIALA AXEL TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:56.457 1.022 0.122 1:02.973 DD2

5 3 441 KIVI RACING TEAM VEERUS RAGNAR BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:56.541 1.106 0.084 1:03.003 DD2

6 2 403 GERVAIS DAVID BARBAROUX ANTOINE SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16 16:56.688 1.253 0.147 1:03.034 DD2

7 2 433 RS COMPETITION ZEBIS CHRISTENS FREDERIK TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:02.139 6.704 5.451 1:03.059 DD2

8 2 417 KRAFT MOTORSPORT ELSWOOD WILLIAM KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:03.442 8.007 1.303 1:03.398 DD2

9 2 453 SKB COMPETICION CARMONA DANIEL CKR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:03.954 8.519 0.512 1:03.378 DD2

10 4 405 100 KART HERNANDEZ RUIZ JUAN CARLOSTONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:05.777 10.342 1.823 1:03.428 DD2

11 4 435 VSI LENKTYNIU SHCHURKO MAXIM BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:06.796 11.361 1.019 1:03.648 DD2

12 4 422 AGS RACING SAGADI DEVIN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:07.050 11.615 0.254 1:03.596 DD2

13 1 426 VSI LENKTYNIU RUDOKAS TOMAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:07.817 12.382 0.767 1:03.487 DD2

14 1 450 SCHEPERS RACING DE BRANDT KYAN KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:09.140 13.705 1.323 1:03.571 DD2

15 2 402 DESERT DAVID DESERT GABIN SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:12.337 16.902 3.197 1:03.710 DD2

16 1 404 TDKART RACING BARAMBIO ALEJANDRO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:19.073 23.638 6.736 1:04.025 DD2

17 1 480 KMS EUROPE SABOURIN LUDOVIC EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:19.473 29.038 5.400 1:03.927 +5.000 DD2

No.480 SABOURIN LUDOVIC : 5 Sec for incorrect position of the Front Fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.223.

MASTERS
1 1 533 LENKTYNIU LINIJA TANKEVICIUS MARTYNAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:00.250 1:03.207 MASTERS

2 1 517 PICOT NICOLAS PICOT NICOLAS TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:01.709 1.459 1.459 1:03.341 MASTERS

3 551 KRAFT MOTORSPORT BOCK FABIAN TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:02.080 1.830 0.371 1:03.351 MASTERS

4 508 HARALDS GARKAKLIS GARKAKLIS HARALDS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:08.850 8.600 6.770 1:03.558 MASTERS

5 519 AGS RACING SEI PRIIT KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:12.247 11.997 3.397 1:03.479 MASTERS

6 1 578 MKC MOTORSPORT YOUNG ROGER TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:18.770 18.520 6.523 1:03.862 MASTERS

7 1 509 HARALDS GARKAKLIS KALNCIEMS RICARDS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:20.353 20.103 1.583 1:03.888 MASTERS

8 554 SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE ROULAUX WIM KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:20.865 20.615 0.512 1:04.228 MASTERS

9 502 DAEMS RACING TEAM LIU ANDY JINXIAORVI TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:36.941 36.691 16.076 1:04.761 MASTERS
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Timing Race Director

Leaders : No.238 STRELE TOMS (1-10)  /  No.212 ASHCROFT JACOB (11-13)
Start Time : 10/03 - 15:21:56 / Flag Time : 15:38:11 / End Time : 15:38:31 88.13 kph1:04.542No.212 ASHCROFT JACOBBest lap : 
Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 88.64 kph1:04.170No.212 ASHCROFT JACOBEvent Record : 

No.202 03:24
Lap 2 SLOW 04:10

Lap 3 No.271 06:14
Lap 4

10:49
Lap 7

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap

1 1 212 DAN HOLLAND RACING ASHCROFT JACOB LN / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:18.836 1:04.542

2 1 238 DAN HOLLAND RACING STRELE TOMS LN / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:19.352 0.516 0.516 1:04.629

3 2 205 SAM POLLITT RACING GOFF LEWIS EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:22.569 3.733 3.217 1:05.056

4 1 213 STRAWBERRY RACING SMITH CHARLIE TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:22.777 3.941 0.208 1:05.329

5 2 246 BOUVIN POWER VAN WIJK TIES TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:22.863 4.027 0.086 1:05.020

6 2 266 STRAWBERRY RACING ARMSTRONG RORY TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:22.935 4.099 0.072 1:04.917

7 1 219 RS COMPETITION KJELLERUP MATHIAS VESTER GILLARD / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:23.054 4.218 0.119 1:05.044

8 2 208 RS COMPETITION NISSEN CASPER TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:23.922 5.086 0.868 1:04.845

9 1 241 DAN HOLLAND RACING NELSON CAMERON LN / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:24.954 6.118 1.032 1:04.708

10 6 275 HUNTER MOTORSPORT TURNER ZACH LN / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:25.730 6.894 0.776 1:05.136

11 2 230 BOUVIN POWER MAXIMOV BOAZ TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:25.891 7.055 0.161 1:04.918

12 1 298 KRAFT MOTORSPORT LICHNER MARTIN TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:26.130 7.294 0.239 1:05.272

13 12 252 X-KART MORGAN RYLEE JAMES TB / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:28.574 9.738 2.444 1:05.550

14 2 220 MKC MOTORSPORT GIAQUINTO LORENZO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:28.580 9.744 0.006 1:05.582

15 12 218 MLC MOTORSPORT WOODS JAKOB KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:28.827 9.991 0.247 1:05.680

16 6 296 GKS LEMMENS POWER VANDERVEKEN BRAN EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:28.902 10.066 0.075 1:05.674

17 4 203 KR SPORT GHANDOUR RAYAN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:29.097 10.261 0.195 1:04.999

18 6 264 KITELEY GARRY KITELEY CHARLES KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:29.404 10.568 0.307 1:04.912

19 5 258 DAN HOLLAND RACING SEKIGUCHI SHUN LN / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:29.562 10.726 0.158 1:05.637

20 289 RS COMPETITION SEJERSEN KRISTIAN KEMPEL GILLARD / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:29.715 10.879 0.153 1:05.178

21 2 211 PAUL BAAK BAAK JIM BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:30.522 11.686 0.807 1:05.740

22 6 210 MKC MOTORSPORT AVASILCUTEI DRAGOS TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:30.698 11.862 0.176 1:05.260

23 2 288 STRAWBERRY RACING MOTODA SIMBA TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:30.764 11.928 0.066 1:05.269

24 2 269 FORCE RACING FINLAND KOSKINEN RASMUS KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:30.838 12.002 0.074 1:05.637

25 8 290 J3 COMPETITION INC. COUNTRYMAN KAYLEE COMPKART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:31.181 12.345 0.343 1:05.317

26 5 201 KR-SPORT TOMENCHUK VLAD KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:31.553 12.717 0.372 1:05.311

27 7 254 MKC MOTORSPORT GONZALEZ LEO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:31.995 13.159 0.442 1:05.754

28 1 214 MLC MOTORSPORT FLEWITT JAKE TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:32.088 13.252 0.093 1:05.392

29 11 221 KARTING CLUB CAMPILLOS REUVERS JEREMY GILLARD / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:32.094 13.258 0.006 1:04.691

30 6 260 KR SPORT MEEK OLIVER KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:32.221 13.385 0.127 1:05.469

31 8 202 ESQUIROL STIVEE ROBILLOT LAGACH LENI TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:32.843 14.007 0.622 1:05.184

32 215 HUNTER MOTORSPORT SURTEES ELLIOTT LN / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:33.694 14.858 0.851 1:05.363

33 3 207 TDKART RACING MORALES RINCON GAEL ESTEBAN TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:34.750 15.914 1.056 1:05.686

34 1 249 ROBERT DEN ENGELSMAN DEN ENGELSMAN NOUD EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 13 16:35.118 16.282 0.368 1:05.877

35 18 271 DAN HOLLAND RACING KOBAKHIDZE MATE LN / ROTAX / MOJO 9 12:54.160 4 Laps 4 Laps 1:08.142

36 21 267 KR SPORT CLARKE KAI KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 5 6:30.066 8 Laps 4 Laps 1:06.315

No.202 ROBILLOT LAGACH LENI : Under Investigation
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Chairman of the Panel Steward Steward

Leaders : No.191 FRIEND ALBERT (1-1) / No.130 BABICEK ZDENEK (2-2) / No.133 LJUBIMOV NIKITA (3-3) / No.191 FRIEND ALBERT (4-6) /
No.141 SPENCER OLIVER (7-7) / No.191 FRIEND ALBERT (8-8)

Start Time : 10/03 - 14:54:32 / Flag Time : 15:03:43 / End Time : 15:04:14 82.80 kph1:08.695No.130 BABICEK ZDENEKBest lap : 
Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 83.33 kph1:08.262No.191 FRIEND ALBERTEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 191 STRAWBERRY RACING FRIEND ALBERT OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:16.431 1:08.956

2 1 141 DAN HOLLAND RACING SPENCER OLIVER OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:16.500 0.069 0.069 1:08.732

3 1 130 TEPZ RACING TEAM BABICEK ZDENEK MS / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:16.696 0.265 0.196 1:08.695

4 1 133 BOUVIN POWER LJUBIMOV NIKITA TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:17.002 0.571 0.306 1:08.773

5 2 153 TAYLOR RUSSELL TAYLOR HARRY OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:17.167 0.736 0.165 1:08.931

6 164 STRAWBERRY RACING CHALK JENSON OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:17.305 0.874 0.138 1:08.866

7 2 115 SMITH ALXANDER SMITH BLAIR OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:17.913 1.482 0.608 1:08.999

8 136 STRAWBERRY RACING READ TOM OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:17.989 1.558 0.076 1:08.741

9 5 106 KARTING CLUB CAMPILLOS FUENTES LUQUE HUGO PAROLIN / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:19.039 2.608 1.050 1:08.899

10 3 102 DAN HOLLAND RACING UNLUDOGAN T. ERIN OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:19.455 3.024 0.416 1:09.184

11 4 122 SAM POLLITT RACING MURRO RYLEY OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:20.090 3.659 0.635 1:09.229

12 1 196 MLC MOTORSPORT GOODSON ALEX OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:21.631 5.200 1.541 1:09.538

13 1 114 DAN HOLLAND RACING SHIMBASHI TAKERU OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:24.313 7.882 2.682 1:09.385

14 107 DAEMS RACING TEAM SHIBAZAKI MIKOTO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:25.804 9.373 1.491 1:09.898

15 10 111 STRAWBERRY RACING SIMMS-EZARD RILEY OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:27.087 10.656 1.283 1:09.598

16 5 128 MINTO IAN MINTO DANIEL DAVID OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:27.331 10.900 0.244 1:10.007

17 6 187 STRAWBERRY RACING CHANG SHUO TING OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:28.027 11.596 0.696 1:09.659

18 1 126 BOUVIN POWER VERBEKE JEF TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:28.107 11.676 0.080 1:09.506

19 9 104 MKC MOTORSPORT QUESSADA MARC ANDRIA PAROLIN / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:30.406 13.975 2.299 1:09.912

20 4 121 100X100 KART DEL MORAL DANIEL TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:32.387 15.956 1.981 1:10.327

21 5 116 STRAWBERRY RACING STEWART KIERAN OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:32.820 16.389 0.433 1:09.776

22 5 142 SERGIO FERREIRA FERREIRA  DANIEL TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:28.441 17.010 0.621 1:09.457 +5.000

23 9 177 SCHWEERS SWANTJE SCHWEERS MICO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:36.188 19.757 2.747 1:10.487

24 4 137 KARKAN FEJZU SEIDL LUAN EKS / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:36.266 19.835 0.078 1:09.786

25 3 103 TDKART RACING SANCHEZ GALVEZ DARIO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:36.452 20.021 0.186 1:10.402

26 7 150 STRAWBERRY RACING KALLENBERG ARI JAMES OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:36.482 20.051 0.030 1:10.206

27 1 110 100X100 KART MUNIZ MATEOS ALEX PAROLIN / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:36.521 20.090 0.039 1:10.330

28 1 113 LELIEUNE SEBASTIEN GUINHUT KENZO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:33.991 22.560 2.470 1:10.331 +5.000

29 13 108 AGS RACING TEAM LAAKKONEN UNTO-OLAVI BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:40.246 23.815 1.255 1:10.169

30 1 109 GKS LEMMENS PAWER ABEELS  TRISTAN EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:37.102 25.671 1.856 1:10.500 +5.000

31 13 169 BOUVIN POWER OZLER CAN TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 8 9:42.389 25.958 0.287 1:10.069

32 15 117 STRAWBERRY RACING BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 7 8:14.388 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:09.499

33 3 105 ALC MOTORSPORT MORENO ANTONIO PAROLIN / ROTAX / MOJO 0 3.772 8 Laps 7 Laps

No.142 FERREIRA  DANIEL : 5 Sec for incorrect position of the Front Fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.226.
No.113 GUINHUT KENZO : 5 Sec for incorrect position of the Front Fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.224.
No.109 ABEELS  TRISTAN : 5 Sec for incorrect position of the Front Fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.225.
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Timing Race Director

Leaders : No.335 HUNTER KAI (1-10)  /  No.357 THIEN JAYDEN (11-16)
Start Time : 10/03 - 16:01:31 / Flag Time : 16:18:31 / End Time : 16:19:05 89.74 kph1:03.380No.328 BILLOUT TOMBest lap : 
Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 13°C        Track : Drying 89.97 kph1:03.218No.365 JUNGLING TIMOEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap

1 2 357 DAN HOLLAND RACING THIEN JAYDEN LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:03.872 1:03.507

2 1 335 HUNTER MOTORSPORT HUNTER KAI LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:05.481 1.609 1.609 1:03.643

3 1 387 SAM POLLITT RACING JEFF-HALL ETHAN EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:06.076 2.204 0.595 1:03.472

4 5 368 DAN HOLLAND RACING BISHOP MACAULEY LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:06.563 2.691 0.487 1:03.506

5 3 329 KRAFT MOTORSPORT GILBERT LEWIS TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:10.638 6.766 4.075 1:03.516

6 14 305 STRAWBERRY RACING CUNNINGTON GUY TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:10.710 6.838 0.072 1:03.507

7 5 381 KR SPORT MCQUEEN CADEN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:12.343 8.471 1.633 1:03.461

8 2 372 STRAWBERRY RACING AUSTIN ROBERT LEE TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:13.330 9.458 0.987 1:03.644

9 13 324 DAEMS RACING TEAM LOWETTE BEAU TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:13.389 9.517 0.059 1:03.549

10 5 375 DAN HOLLAND RACING HIGGINS MATTHEW LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:13.986 10.114 0.597 1:03.718

11 4 327 BOUVIN POWER STEVENS VIC TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:14.326 10.454 0.340 1:03.469

12 14 328 CHEVALIER LUDOVIC BILLOUT TOM TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:15.851 11.979 1.525 1:03.380

13 11 359 J3 COMPETITION INC. HODGSON OLIVER COMPKART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:16.454 12.582 0.603 1:03.665

14 1 301 MARTIN VAN DER STRUIJS VAN DER STRUIJS TOMMIE TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:16.644 12.772 0.190 1:03.497

15 16 342 STRAWBERRY RACING HAMILTON ARMAND TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:18.000 14.128 1.356 1:03.436

16 7 385 TEAM PRO KARTING ERIKSEN THEO DR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:18.648 14.776 0.648 1:03.647

17 1 354 KR SPORT PERNOD TIMOTHE KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:19.531 15.659 0.883 1:03.584

18 11 347 DAEMS RACING TEAM SOICHIRO SHIODA TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:20.454 16.582 0.923 1:03.706

19 2 323 KR SPORT LEGAULT LAURENT KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:20.922 17.050 0.468 1:03.644

20 9 316 STRAWBERRY RACING SIDLER TINO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:21.113 17.241 0.191 1:03.469

21 8 389 HUNTER MOTORSPORT USAKOVS GUSTAVS TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:21.856 17.984 0.743 1:04.120

22 6 339 KRAFT MOTORSPORT SCHLEGL LUCA TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:22.845 18.973 0.989 1:03.763

23 13 362 KR SPORT GRAHAM JOSHUA KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:23.169 19.297 0.324 1:03.737

24 1 310 MLC MOTORSPORT RUSSELL DEACON KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:23.770 19.898 0.601 1:03.675

25 6 315 STRAWBERRY RACING GERAGHTY CIAN TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:24.665 20.793 0.895 1:03.977

26 8 333 BOUVIN POWER VAN WIJK YORT TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:24.735 20.863 0.070 1:03.505

27 343 GKS UBBEN SVERRE EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:24.934 21.062 0.199 1:03.767

28 7 322 KR SPORT BUTTLE ARCHIE KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:25.419 21.547 0.485 1:03.690

29 1 393 DAN HOLLAND RACING MENTIER LIZZY LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:26.167 22.295 0.748 1:03.800

30 2 336 DAEMS RACING TEAM JONCKERS OLIVIER TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:27.509 23.637 1.342 1:03.951

31 2 396 DAN HOLLAND RACING ANAGNOSTIADIS AIVA LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:28.227 24.355 0.718 1:03.949

32 2 374 MKC MOTORSPORT PRINCIPALLI LEONARDO TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:28.807 24.935 0.580 1:04.014

33 9 351 HUNTER MOTORSPORT SCRIVENER ANGUS LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:30.884 27.012 2.077 1:04.352

34 1 371 FORCE RACING FINLAND LEPPA LAURI LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 17:33.520 29.648 2.636 1:04.483

35 21 309 KR SPORT BEARMAN THOMAS KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 5 5:36.642 11 Laps 11 Laps 1:04.136

36 26 355 MLC MOTORSPORT WILLIAMS TEDDY PRITCHARD OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 4 4:26.851 12 Laps 1 Lap 1:03.992


